Division of Corporations Public Access System

Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H090001879073)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number

: (850)617-6383

From:

Account Name

: USA TAX CORPORATION

Account Number : I20060000112

Phone

: (954)788-1818

·Fax Number

: (954)788-6765

C AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR M/MG RESIGN

GUARANTEE TRANSFER, LLC

Certificate of Status Certified Copy 0 Page Count 02 Estimated Charge \$25.00

T. CLINE

AUG 25 2009

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

https://efile.sunbiz.org/scripts/efilcovr.exe

9547886765

COVER LETTER

ection porations		
GUARANTE	E TRANSFER, LLC	
(Name of Limi	ted Lisbility Company)	
Amendment and fee(s) are sub-	mitted for filing.	
ondence concerning this matter	to the following:	•
	MARCO REIS	
	(Name of Person)	
U	SA TAX CORPORATION	
	(Firm/Company)	
· 	591 E. SAMPLE ROAD	2009 AUG 24 SEGRETAR TALLAHASS
	(Address)	5
POR		مرافق
,	(City/State and Zip Code)	OF STA
onoerning this matter, please ca	all:	6. 1. C.
	at (9 5 4) 7 8 8 - 1 8	8 1 8
of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime	
ha following amount		
-	Toss on Rilma Hee &	\$60.00 Filing Fee,
Certificate of Status	Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	Certificate of Status & Certificate Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
ING ADDRESS:	STREET/COURIES Registration Section	R ADDRESS:
on of Corporations	Division of Corporati	ons
	POP Concerning this matter, please concerning this matter POP Doncerning this matter, please concerning this matter Endence concerning this matter POP Concerning this matter, please concerning this matter POP Concerning this matter, please concerning this matter.	GUARANTEE TRANSFER, LLC (Name of Limited Liability Company) Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing. marco reis (Name of Person) USA TAX CORPORATION (Firm/Company) 591 E. SAMPLE ROAD (Address) POMPANO BEACH, FL 33064 (City/State and Zip Code) concerning this matter, please call: at (9 5 4) 7 8 8 - 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

Tallahassee, FL 32314

Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION

	GUARANTEE TRANSFER, LLC		
(Name of the Limite	d Liability Company as it now appea A Florida Limited Liability Company)	rs on our records.	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited I	Liability Company were filed on 05/1	8/2007 and a	ussigned
Florida document number L07000053507			
This amondment is submitted to amend the fol	lowing:		
A. If amending name, enter the new name	of the limited liability company be	re Sec	2889 AL
The new name must be distinguishable and end w "L.L.C."	ith the words "Limited Liability Comp	any," the designation "LLC" on the	
B. If amending the registered agent and registered agent and/or the new registered of		our records, enter the mame	of the new
Name of New Registered Agent:	TATIANA CARVALHO DA SIL	VA	
New Registered Office Address:	591 E. SAMPLE RD.		
	<i>(E</i>	'nter Florida street address)	
	POMPANO BEACH	, Florida 33064	
	(City)	(Zip C	ode)

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

(If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent)

Page 1 of 2

MGR = Manager

9547886765

If amending the Managers or Managing Members on our records, enter the title, name, and address of each Manager or Managing Member being added or removed from our records:

Add Remove Add Remove Add Remove Add Remove Add Remove Add Remove A dd Remove	<u>Title</u>		<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
Add Remove Add Remove D. If amending any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary) PLEASE CHANGE THE PRINCIPAL AND MAILING ADDRESS TO: 591 E. SAMPLE ROAD, POMPANO BEACH, FL 33064 Dated AUGUST 20th, 2009 External Cornello Long. The Signature of a member of a me	MGR	.	JOSE A. DA SILVA		
D. If amending any other information, enter change(s) here: (Anach additional sheets, if necessary) PLEASE CHANGE THE PRINCIPAL AND MAILING ADDRESS TO: 591 E. SAMPLE ROAD, POMPANO BEACH, FL 33064 Dated AUGUST 20th, 2009 TATIANA CARVALHO DA SILVA			, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		Add Remove
D. If amending any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary) PLEASE CHANGE THE PRINCIPAL AND MAILING ADDRESS TO: 591 E. SAMPLE ROAD, POMPANO BEACH, FL 33064 Dated AUGUST 20th, 2009 Signature of a monther or authorized representative of a member TATIANA CARVALHO DA SILVA	*** *********************************	· ··			Add Remove
D. It amending any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary) PLEASE CHANGE THE PRINCIPAL AND MAILING ADDRESS TO: 591 E. SAMPLE ROAD, POMPANO BEACH, FL 33064 Dated AUGUST 20th, 2009 (Estance Cornello Loga Libra Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member TATIANA CARVALHO DA SILVA	m	-	. ,		Add Remove
D. If amending any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary) PLEASE CHANGE THE PRINCIPAL AND MAILING ADDRESS TO: 591 E. SAMPLE ROAD, POMPANO BEACH, FL 33064 Dated AUGUST 20th, 2009 Signature of a monthor or authorized representative of a member TATIANA CARVALHO DA SILVA	······································	·	No. of the last of	-	Remove
D. If amending any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary) PLEASE CHANGE THE PRINCIPAL AND MAILING ADDRESS TO: 591 E. SAMPLE ROAD, POMPANO BEACH, FL 33064 Dated AUGUST 20th, 2009 Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member TATIANA CARVALHO DA SILVA					<u> </u>
Dated AUGUST 20th, 2009 Cationa Corrello Long Shoa Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member TATIANA CARVALHO DA SILVA	D. If an			City City	
Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member				L 33064	-
Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member					.
TATIANA CARVALHO DA SILVA	Dated	AUGUS	Totama corrello Laga	Sika or authorized representative of a manufacture	
	. v.u.	_	TATIANA	CARVALHO DA SILVA	· .

Value:888**22**808